, 5 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
10-11.08.2019
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP+PP 5 Sport 600-SST600 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 94 BEZULSKI M. - Yamaha R6 1;675;;”2 __ 7 4:51.562 11:04:25.470
1 1:38.441 10:50:30.339 PO 4-#131 CABALA B. - Yamaha R6 +03.498 8 1:43.021 11:06:08.491
2 1:38.489 10:52:08.828 ! 1:42.688 10:50:46.229 9 1:41.744 11:07:50.235
3 1:43.255 10:53:52.083 2 1:42.242 10:52:28.471 10 1:41.519 11:09:31.754
4 2:53.340 10:56:45.423 3 1:41.617 10:54:10.088 11 1:41.125 11:11:12.879
5 1:37.618 10:58:23.041 4 1:41.218 10:55:51.306 12 1:56.293 11:13:09.172
. 137588 11.00:00.629 5 1:42.454 10:57:33.760
- P Ey— ST o 55 6 1:44.946 10:59:18.706  Po. 7 - # 1 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R6 o et
g 651178 11:08:42.707 7 9:53.943 11:09:12.649 1 1:54.282 10:51:54.448
5 137989 11:10:20.696 8 1:40.850 11:10:53.499 2 3:08.269 10:55:02.717
10 1:37.352 11.11:58.048 9 1:41.649 11:12:35.148 3 1:42.984 10:56:45.701
1 142,658 11.13:40.706 10 1:41.266 11:14:16.414 4 1:42.109 10:58:27.810
- 137813 11.1518.519 11 1:40.916 11:15:57.330 5 1:44.199 11:00:12.009
3 142531 11.17:01.050 12 1:41.565 11:17:38.895 6 3:33.565 11:03:45.574
7 1:41.398 11:05:26.972
Po. 2 - #92 NAWOISKI K. - Triumph Daytona "™ iirs_t Po. 5 - # 41 ZALAS R. - Kawasaki ZX6R R ggf;g;t 8 1:42.135 11:07:09.107
1 1:41.280 10:51:13.168 1 1:52.807 10:52:29.338 9 1:41.240 11:08:50.347
5 139205 10:52:52.373 2 1:46.136 10:54:15.474 10 1:48.561 11:10:38.908
3 1:39.127 10:54:31.500 3 1:43.793 10:55:59.267
4 1:38.850 10:56:10.350 & SRSl 10:57:42321  Po. 8 - # 81 CHOMICZ ). - Yamaha R6 L0436
5 1:38.393 10:57:48.743 5 1:41.964 10:59:24.285 1 1:43.195 10:57:36.713
6 150,426 10:59:39 169 6 1:42.479 11:01:06.764 2 1:41.723 10:59:18.436
7 1:42.009 11:02:48.773 3 1:41.784 11:01:00.220
Po. 3 - # 65 MURAWSKI T. - Yamaha R6 Diff. Frs 8 2:00.187 11:04:48.960 4 1:42.001 11:02:42.221
1 1:46.895 10:50:00.678 9 7:50.852 11:12:39.812 5 2:04.400 11:04:46.621
5 1:42.600 10:51:52.278 10 1:41.420 11:14:21.232 6 3:57.371 11:08:43.992
3 1:41.933 10:53:34.211 11 1:41.257 11:16:02.489 7 1:41.668 11:10:25.660
4 1:41.192 10:55:15.403 12 1:40.950 11:17:43.439 8 1:41.775 11:12:07.435
5 1:41.006 10:56:56.409 9 1:54.010 11:14:01.445
3 ppy— 105849014  PO- 6 - #23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamahat ' ™ 10 1:52.815 11:15:54.260
7 6:03.887 11:04:52.901 1 1:45.446 10:50:54.720 11 1:54.384 11:17:48.644
8 1:41.830 11:06:34.731 2 1:43.589 10:52:38.309
9 1:40.157 11:08:14.888 3 1:42.965 10:54:21.274
10 141651 11:09:56.539 4 1:42.651 10:56:03.925
1 1:39.758 11:11:36.297 5 1:42.505 10:57:46.430
b 151 865 11.1328.162 6 1:47.478 10:59:33.908

Fastest lap: 1:37.352
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, 5 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
10-11.08.2019
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP+PP 5 Sport 600-SST600 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 99 SOKOLOWSKI M. - Yamaha R6  , o 15y 9 2:02.394 11:13:28.964  pg_ 14. # 96 JANCZYK J. - Yamaha R6 oAt
1 1:45.985 10:51:52.341 10 1:44.280 11:15:13.244 1 1:50.556 10:50:15.348
2 1:42.940 10:53:35.281 1 2:24.674 11:17:37.918 2 1:46.815 10:52:02.163
3 1:42.375 10:55:17.656 3 1:45.484 10:53:47.647
a 1:42.089 10:56:59.745  PO. 12 - #24 WRONIAK M. - Yamaha R6 o 4 1:45.558 10:55:33.205
5 1:49.294 10:58:49.039 o laark Horslesl] 5 1:51.723 10:57:24.928
6 3:12.684 11:02:01.723 2 1:44.821 10:53:42.483 6 2:31.482 10:59:56.410
7 1:42.517 11:03:44.240 2 s TS AE 7 1:44.168 11:01:40.578
8 1:42.337 11:05:26.577 4 1:43.882 10:57:11.180 8 1:53.875 11:03:34.453
9 1:48.286 11:07:14.863 s LE7EE TESSEALEE 9 4:31.253 11:08:05.706
10 402372 11:11:17.235 6 1:50.492 11:00:45.431 10 1:44.449 11:09:50.155
11 1:42.704 11:12:59.939 7 2:44.966 11:03:30.397 11 1:44.789 11:11:34.944
12 1:42.623 11:14:42.562 8 1:44.333 11:05:14.730 12 1:43.571 11:13:18.515
13 1:57.858 11:16:40.420 & R B 13 1:54.907 11:15:13.422
10 1:43.644 11:08:42.177
Po. 10 - # 3 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - YamahaR6 L L8507 11:10:26.744  pg_ 15. 413 MORAWSKIS. - Suzuki GSX-R ¢ 300
1 1:51.399 10:51:52.205 12 1:43.388 11:12:10.132 1 1:46.654 10:52:45.753
2 1:44.905 10:53:37.110 13 1:43.310 11:13:53.442 2 1:45.521 10:54:31.274
3 1:43.412 10:55:20.522 14 1:55.854 11:15:49.29 3 1:45.214 10:56:16.488
4 1:43.171 10:57:03.693 4 1:44.800 10:58:01.288
5 1:51.439 10:58:55.132  PO- 13 - # 67 MORAWSKI P. - Suzuki GSX-R glgfgs; 5 1:59.992 11:00:01.280
6 3.41.306 11:02:36.438 o flaskE TR 6 4:37.351 11:04:38.631
7 1:43.377 11:04:19.815 2 1:44.998 10:52:34.851 7 1:45.092 11:06:23.723
8 1:42.948 11:06:02.763 2 Ty T HDAE 8 1:44.187 11:08:07.910
9 1:42.368 11:07:45.131 4 1:50.531 10:56:09.799 9 1:43.747 11:09:51.657
10 1:51.165 11:09:36.296 s SAMLE LA 10 1:43.845 11:11:35.502
6 1:44.527 11:03:22.769 11 1:51.848 11:13:27.350
Po. 11 - # 21 BUKALSKI P. - Yamaha R6 ‘ob e 7 1:43.459 11:05:06.228 12 1:44.035 11:15:11.385
1 1:42.687 10:51:10.515 8 1:43.695 11:06:49.923 13 2:08.232 11:17:19.617
2 1:43.422 10:52:53.937 9 1:43.607 11:08:33.530
3 1:42.721 10:54:36.658 10 1:43.970 11:10:17.500
a 553108 Toeeeabee 11 1:43.759 11:12:01.259
5 9:17.895 11:06:16.661 12 1:45.943 11:13:47.202
g Pap— AR 13 1:43.952 11:15:31.154
7 1:42.902 11:09:43.330 14 1:46.217 11:17:17.371
8 1:43.240 11:11:26.570

Fastest lap: 1:37.352
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TOR POZNAR

5 RUNDA

WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

10-11.08.2019

TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

o

WMMP+PP 5 Sport 600-SST600 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi . .05~
Po. 16 - # 113 ULKOWSKI G. - Yamaha R6 A 8 1:49.739 11:05:52.364
1 1:49.280 10:50:09.611 9 1:49.397 11:07:41.761
2 1:47.967 10:51:57.578 10 1:56.813 11:09:38.574
3 1:47.613 10:53:45.191
Diff. First
4 1:48.394 10:55:33.585 PO.19-#6 LADNIAK L. - Yamaha R6 .
s 1:56.859 10:57:30.444 1 1:54.756 10:50:20.348
6 416511 11:01:46.955 2 1:52.268 10:52:12.616
; 1.48.300 11:03:35.255 3 1:52.160 10:54:04.776
g 1.48.202 11:05:23.457 4 1:52.067 10:55:56.843
. pp— — 5 1:50.769 10:57:47.612
10 1:46.400 11:08:57.661 6 2:02.514 10:59:50.126
11 1:47.372 11:10:45.033 Z SRR LT
12 2:03.918 11:12:48.951 8 1:51.978 11:05:26.992
9 1:52.266 11:07:19.258
Diff. First . .0Q9-
Po. 17 - # 18 BIELAS M. - Triumph Daytona 6 , 10 4e4 10 1:50.515 11:09:09.773
1 1:52.724 10:51:51.035 11 1:50.107 11:10:59.880
2 1:50.489 10:53:41.524 12 2:07.909 11:13:07.789
3 1:50.050 10:55:31.574
Diff. First
4 2:01.915 10:57:33.489  P0-20-#76 SZYMCZAK K. - Yamaha R6 +15.416
s 525 256 11:02:58.745 1 1:58.290 10:51:02.413
6 1.48.895 11:04:47 640 2 1:56.534 10:52:58.947
- B p— T 3 1:55.388 10:54:54.335
8 1:48.962 11:08:24.418 4 2:04.333 10:56:58.668
. —— T RERSE 5 3:38.100 11:00:36.768
10 3:40.622 11:14:19.384 6 1:53.747 11:02:30.515
11 1:48.741 11:16:08.125 Z Eo27CE ELU 28 2Es
1 1.49.003 11:17:57 128 8 1:53.399 11:06:16.682
9 1:53.553 11:08:10.235
Diff. First . 10
Po. 18 - # 440 SUCHODOLSKI B. - YamahaR6 . 10 1:53.115 11:10:03.350
1 1:49.873 10:50:12.530 11 1:53.748 11:11:57.098
2 1:49.374 10:52:01.904 12 1:54.110 11:13:51.208
3 1:49.305 10:53:51.209 13 1:54.008 11:15:45.216
4 1:55.739 10:55:46.948 14 1:53.2% 11:17:38.512
5 4:37.461 11:00:24.409
6 1:49.319 11:02:13.728
7 1:48.897 11:04:02.625
Fastest lap: 1:37.352
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